
Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/26/2025-4/27/2025)

21. WOWAB 21: Rookie Ama. All Breed Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 141 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 71.00 Amy Larson10.00

2 143 Shes Cat Smart Deborah Gunn 70.00 Deborah Gunn9.00

3 124 Bet Hes Shiney Julie Gleason 69.00 Julie Gleason8.00

4 137 Kalahari Moonshine Chris O'Brien 67.00 Chris O'Brien7.00

5 128 Sir Lance Tiger Wood Richard Casey 66.00 Richard Casey6.00

6 133 Rbar High Boonlight Chris O'Brien 65.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien5.00

7 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 64.00 Stacey Anderson4.00

8 119 CP Feeling Ambushed Hannah Rice 63.00 Hannah Rice3.00

9 172 Rising Cat Debbie Ivazes 62.00 Debbie Ivazes2.00

10 112 Wood Nita Paula Taylor 56.00 Stacey Maffei1.00

11 156 A Bedazlinassignment Diann Keeton 54.00 Diann Keeton0.00

22. WOWAB 22: Rookie Ama. All Breed Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 172 Rising Cat Debbie Ivazes 70.50 Debbie Ivazes10.00

2 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 70.00 Stacey Anderson9.00

3 141 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 69.50 Amy Larson8.00

4 143 Shes Cat Smart Deborah Gunn 68.50 Deborah Gunn7.00

5 119 CP Feeling Ambushed Hannah Rice 68.00 Hannah Rice6.00

6 128 Sir Lance Tiger Wood Richard Casey 67.00 Richard Casey5.00

7 105 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 63.00 Morgan Varney4.00

8 112 Wood Nita Paula Taylor 62.50 Stacey Maffei3.00

9 120 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 60.00 Laurie Salaiz2.00

23. WOWAB 23: Rookie Ama. All Breed Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 119 CP Feeling Ambushed Hannah Rice 71.50 Hannah Rice8.00

2 143 Shes Cat Smart Deborah Gunn 71.00 Deborah Gunn7.00

3 172 Rising Cat Debbie Ivazes 71.00 Debbie Ivazes6.00

4 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 70.50 Stacey Anderson5.00

5 128 Sir Lance Tiger Wood Richard Casey 70.00 Richard Casey4.00

6 112 Wood Nita Paula Taylor 70.00 Stacey Maffei3.00

7 124 Bet Hes Shiney Julie Gleason 69.50 Julie Gleason2.00

8 141 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 65.00 Amy Larson1.00

24. WOWAB 24: Rookie Ama. All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 173 Shining In Diamonds Tammy Cruze 76.50 Tammy Cruze10.00

2 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 76.50 Stacey Anderson9.00

3 124 Bet Hes Shiney Julie Gleason 75.00 Julie Gleason8.00

4 137 Kalahari Moonshine Chris O'Brien 74.00 Chris O'Brien7.00

5 104 Jax Smokin Chex Grant Ermis 74.00 Ross E Felthousen6.00

6 120 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 73.50 Laurie Salaiz5.00

7 141 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 73.00 Amy Larson4.00

8 142 Bulleit Stephanie Davis 73.00 Stephanie Davis3.00

9 189 Cockadoodlerue Cheryl Bellew 73.00 Cheryl Bellew2.00

10 105 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 72.00 Morgan Varney1.00
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11 116 CP Natural Lightnin Hannah Rice 71.50 Dominico Lance Kastl0.00

12 143 Shes Cat Smart Deborah Gunn 70.50 Deborah Gunn0.00

13 111 Cecilia Rebel Paula Taylor 70.50 Paula Taylor0.00

14 156 A Bedazlinassignment Diann Keeton 67.00 Diann Keeton0.00

15 117 Charlies Painted Lady Charlotte Rice 66.00 Hannah Rice0.00

16 112 Wood Nita Paula Taylor 65.50 Stacey Maffei0.00

OP1 17 172 Rising Cat Debbie Ivazes 59.50 Debbie Ivazes0.00

OP3 18 128 Sir Lance Tiger Wood Richard Casey 63.50 Richard Casey0.00

OP2 19 133 Rbar High Boonlight Chris O'Brien 66.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien0.00

25. WOWAB 25: Rookie Ama. All Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 74.50 Stacey Anderson10.00

2 189 Cockadoodlerue Cheryl Bellew 73.00 Cheryl Bellew9.00

3 120 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 72.50 Laurie Salaiz8.00

4 142 Bulleit Stephanie Davis 71.50 Stephanie Davis7.00

5 124 Bet Hes Shiney Julie Gleason 70.50 Julie Gleason6.00

6 111 Cecilia Rebel Paula Taylor 70.50 Paula Taylor5.00

7 137 Kalahari Moonshine Chris O'Brien 70.50 Chris O'Brien4.00

8 128 Sir Lance Tiger Wood Richard Casey 70.00 Richard Casey3.00

9 156 A Bedazlinassignment Diann Keeton 68.50 Diann Keeton2.00

10 141 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 67.50 Amy Larson1.00

11 112 Wood Nita Paula Taylor 66.00 Stacey Maffei0.00

12 117 Charlies Painted Lady Charlotte Rice 65.00 Hannah Rice0.00

13 116 CP Natural Lightnin Hannah Rice 62.00 Dominico Lance Kastl0.00

14 105 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 43.50 Morgan Varney0.00

OP1 15 172 Rising Cat Debbie Ivazes 68.00 Debbie Ivazes0.00

OP1 16 143 Shes Cat Smart Deborah Gunn 61.00 Deborah Gunn0.00

41. WOWAB 41: Limited Ama. All Breed Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 73.00 Renee Russ Jackson10.00

2 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 72.50 Sara Reynier9.00

3 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 8.00

4 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 71.00 Josie Driscoll7.00

5 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 70.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk6.00

6 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 70.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger5.00

7 127 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 70.00 Emily Wilbur4.00

8 115 Xander Johlene R. Smith 69.50 Johlene R. Smith3.00

9 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 69.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

10 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 69.00 Meghan Carr1.00

11 168 Shinin Shy Star Gordon Thomas Gildroy 69.00 Gordon Thomas Gildroy0.00

12 170 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 69.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti0.00

13 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 68.50 Kimberly A Smoot0.00

14T 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 68.00 Jeannie McDevitt0.00

14T 113 Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder 68.00 Cady Schroeder0.00

16 114 Sheza Flashy Prize Johlene R. Smith 66.00 Johlene (Jody) Smith0.00

17 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 64.00 Josie Driscoll0.00
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42. WOWAB 42: Limited Ama. All Breed Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 73.00 Josie Driscoll10.00

2 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 73.00 Sara Reynier9.00

3 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 72.50 Renee Russ Jackson8.00

4 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 7.00

5 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 71.50 Jeannie McDevitt6.00

6 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 71.00 Meghan Carr5.00

7 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 70.50 Jack And Bev Sparrowk4.00

8 115 Xander Johlene R. Smith 70.50 Johlene R. Smith3.00

9 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 70.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

10 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 68.50 Kimberly A Smoot1.00

11 114 Sheza Flashy Prize Johlene R. Smith 68.50 Johlene (Jody) Smith0.00

12 127 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 68.00 Emily Wilbur0.00

13 168 Shinin Shy Star Gordon Thomas Gildroy 68.00 Gordon Thomas Gildroy0.00

14 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 66.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

15 113 Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder 61.00 Cady Schroeder0.00

43. WOWAB 43: Limited Ama. All Breed Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 74.00 Josie Driscoll10.00

2 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 73.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 9.00

3 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 73.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk8.00

4 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 73.00 Kimberly A Smoot7.00

5 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 72.50 Renee Russ Jackson6.00

6 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 72.00 Sara Reynier5.00

7 175 WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 71.50 John Or Lydia Lawson4.00

8 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 71.50 Jeannie McDevitt3.00

9 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 71.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

10 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 70.50 Josie Driscoll1.00

11 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 70.50 Meghan Carr0.00

12 115 Xander Johlene R. Smith 70.00 Johlene R. Smith0.00

13 168 Shinin Shy Star Gordon Thomas Gildroy 70.00 Gordon Thomas Gildroy0.00

14 165 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German 70.00 Nicole Ditmars0.00

15 114 Sheza Flashy Prize Johlene R. Smith 67.00 Johlene (Jody) Smith0.00

16 127 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 66.50 Emily Wilbur0.00

17 113 Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder 65.00 Cady Schroeder0.00

44. WOWAB 44: Limited Ama. All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 168 Shinin Shy Star Gordon Thomas Gildroy 77.50 Gordon Thomas Gildroy10.00

2 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 77.00 Sara Reynier9.00

3 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 77.00 Josie Driscoll8.00

4 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 76.50 Josie Driscoll7.00

5 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 76.50 Kimberly A Smoot6.00

6 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 76.00 Renee Russ Jackson5.00

7 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 75.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 4.00

8 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 74.50 Josie Driscoll3.00
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9 114 Sheza Flashy Prize Johlene R. Smith 74.00 Johlene (Jody) Smith2.00

10 115 Xander Johlene R. Smith 73.50 Johlene R. Smith1.00

11 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 73.50 Bryan Lynn Jaeger0.00

12 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 73.50 Jeannie McDevitt0.00

13T 127 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 73.00 Emily Wilbur0.00

13T 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 73.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk0.00

15 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 72.50 Meghan Carr0.00

16 113 Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder 67.50 Cady Schroeder0.00

OP3 17 170 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 57.00 Debby M. Sanguinetti0.00

45. WOWAB 45: Limited Ama. All Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 75.50 Josie Driscoll10.00

2 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 75.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger9.00

3 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 73.50 Sara Reynier8.00

4 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 73.00 Josie Driscoll7.00

5 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 73.00 Jeannie McDevitt6.00

6 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 72.50 Josie Driscoll5.00

7 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 71.00 Renee Russ Jackson4.00

8 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 71.00 Kimberly A Smoot3.00

9 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

10 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 70.00 Meghan Carr1.00

11 168 Shinin Shy Star Gordon Thomas Gildroy 69.00 Gordon Thomas Gildroy0.00

12 115 Xander Johlene R. Smith 68.50 Johlene R. Smith0.00

13 127 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 68.00 Emily Wilbur0.00

14 114 Sheza Flashy Prize Johlene R. Smith 65.00 Johlene (Jody) Smith0.00

15 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 56.50 Jack And Bev Sparrowk0.00

OP1 16 170 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 66.50 Debby M. Sanguinetti0.00

OP1 17 113 Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder 52.00 Cady Schroeder0.00

51. WOWAB 51: Amateur All Breed Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 123 Smokin Lil Cat John Angove 73.00 John Angove10.00

2 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 72.50 Anthony & Candice Terry9.00

3 186 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Sheilds 72.00 Cori Sheilds8.00

4 132 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 72.00 Jennifer Harden7.00

5 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 71.50 Stephanie Lewis6.00

6 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 71.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell5.00

7 175 WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 70.50 John Or Lydia Lawson4.00

8 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 70.00 Kimberley H Donlon3.00

9 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 70.00 Christian Michael Scanlan2.00

10 118 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominico Lance Kastl 69.50 Dominic Kastl1.00

11 130 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 66.00 Sarah Carrel Clifford0.00

12 187 Dont Teles Lies Danielle Newbill 63.00 Danielle Newbill0.00

13 164 Sully Nicole Ditmars 63.00 Nicole Ditmars0.00

14 165 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German 62.00 Nicole Ditmars0.00

52. WOWAB 52: Amateur All Breed Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 165 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German 74.00 Nicole Ditmars10.00

2 130 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 74.00 Sarah Carrel Clifford9.00

3 132 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 73.50 Jennifer Harden8.00

4 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 73.00 Anthony & Candice Terry7.00

5 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 72.00 Kimberley H Donlon6.00

6 175 WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 70.50 John Or Lydia Lawson5.00

7 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 70.50 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell4.00

8 118 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominico Lance Kastl 70.00 Dominic Kastl3.00

9 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 67.50 Stephanie Lewis2.00

53. WOWAB 53: Amateur All Breed Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 75.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell9.00

2 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 72.50 Christian Michael Scanlan8.00

3 130 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 71.00 Sarah Carrel Clifford7.00

4 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 66.50 Stephanie Lewis6.00

5 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 66.00 Anthony & Candice Terry5.00

6 118 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominico Lance Kastl 64.50 Dominic Kastl4.00

7 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 63.50 Kimberley H Donlon3.00

8 132 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 63.00 Jennifer Harden2.00

54. WOWAB 54: Amateur All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

2 155 Lil Metallic Earl Denise K Williamson 76.50 Denise K Williamson9.00

3 152 Starlight Juliet Dy Hall 76.00 Dy Hall8.00

4 175 WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 75.50 John Or Lydia Lawson7.00

5 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 75.00 Stephanie Lewis6.00

6 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 75.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell5.00

7 165 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German 73.50 Nicole Ditmars4.00

8 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 73.00 Christian Michael Scanlan3.00

9 183 My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love 72.50 Sue Love2.00

10 151 Hi Will Do Cynthia L Shotwell 71.00 Cindy And/or Steve Shotwell1.00

11 154 Respond Lika Fox Linda Sue Erta-Johnson 71.00 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson0.00

12 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 71.00 Kimberley H Donlon0.00

13 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 68.00 Micheline Golden0.00

14 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 68.00 Anthony & Candice Terry0.00

OP1 15 132 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 76.00 Jennifer Harden0.00

OP1 16 130 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 75.00 Sarah Carrel Clifford0.00

OP1 16 144 MJC Waitin On A Chic Ross E Felthousen 60.00 Ross E Felthousen0.00

OP2 17 174 Play Ruf Susan Remmich 70.00 Susan Remmich0.00

55. WOWAB 55: Amateur All Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 155 Lil Metallic Earl Denise K Williamson 76.00 Denise K Williamson10.00

2 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 75.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell9.00

3 175 WFR Little Boon Doc Lydia Lawson 73.50 John Or Lydia Lawson8.00

4 130 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Winlock Clifford 73.50 Sarah Carrel Clifford7.00

5 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 73.00 Christian Michael Scanlan6.00

6 132 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 73.00 Jennifer Harden5.00
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7 174 Play Ruf Susan Remmich 73.00 Susan Remmich4.00

8 153 Smarty Fletch Linda Sue Erta-Johnson 72.50 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson3.00

9 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 72.00 Stephanie Lewis2.00

11 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 71.00 Anthony & Candice Terry0.00

12 152 Starlight Juliet Dy Hall 70.00 Dy Hall0.00

13 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 69.50 Kimberley H Donlon0.00

14 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 69.50 Marquerite Kroff0.00

15 183 My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love 69.00 Sue Love0.00

17 165 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German 68.00 Nicole Ditmars0.00

18 151 Hi Will Do Cynthia L Shotwell 64.50 Cindy And/or Steve Shotwell0.00

19 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 60.50 Micheline Golden0.00

57. WOWAB 57: Amateur All Breed Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 999.00 Stephanie Lewis10.00

2 147 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 998.00 Stacey Anderson9.00

3 189 Cockadoodlerue Cheryl Bellew 997.00 Cheryl Bellew8.00

4 155 Lil Metallic Earl Denise K Williamson 996.00 Denise K Williamson7.00

5 174 Play Ruf Susan Remmich 995.00 Susan Remmich6.00

6 173 Shining In Diamonds Tammy Cruze 994.00 Tammy Cruze5.00

7 144 MJC Waitin On A Chic Ross E Felthousen 993.00 Ross E Felthousen4.00

8 152 Starlight Juliet Dy Hall 992.00 Dy Hall3.00

9 104 Jax Smokin Chex Grant Ermis 991.00 Ross E Felthousen2.00

10 105 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 990.00 Morgan Varney1.00

11 142 Bulleit Stephanie Davis 989.00 Stephanie Davis0.00

12 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 988.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell0.00

13 111 Cecilia Rebel Paula Taylor 987.00 Paula Taylor0.00

14 120 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 986.00 Laurie Salaiz0.00

15 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 985.00 Micheline Golden0.00

16 117 Charlies Painted Lady Charlotte Rice 984.00 Hannah Rice0.00

17 127 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 983.00 Emily Wilbur0.00

18 182 Guns R Four Big Girls Graham Roberts 982.00 Graham Roberts0.00

19 116 CP Natural Lightnin Hannah Rice 981.00 Dominico Lance Kastl0.00

58. WOWAB 58: Amateur W/T All Breed Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 999.00 Marquerite Kroff10.00

2 138 Love N Chex Laura Vaughn 998.00 Laura Vaughn9.00

3 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 997.00 Leann Seroka8.00

4 110 Dixie Kim Berry 996.00 Kim Berry7.00

5 182 Guns R Four Big Girls Graham Roberts 995.00 Graham Roberts6.00

6 136 Judge Jonez Kathy Babcock 994.00 Kathy Babcock5.00

7 184 All About The Guns Rica Mac Alvey 993.00 Doree Mac Alvey4.00

8 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 992.00 Micheline Golden3.00

9 135 Cupids Silver Bulllet Allison Culletto 991.00 Allison Culletto2.00

10 162 Spirit Alyssa Moore 990.00 Alyssa Moore1.00

59. WOWAB 59: Amateur W/T All Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 161 Sugar For Big Chex Jackie Arnold 73.00 Jacqueline Lee Arnold10.00

2 190 CK Sun Duns Hancock Debra Alvarado 71.00 Debra Alvarado9.00

3 176 Riata Hannah Guadagnolo 70.50 Hannah Guadagnolo8.00

4 136 Judge Jonez Kathy Babcock 70.00 Kathy Babcock7.00

5 135 Cupids Silver Bulllet Allison Culletto 69.50 Allison Culletto6.00

6 189 Cockadoodlerue Cheryl Bellew 69.50 Cheryl Bellew5.00

7 138 Love N Chex Laura Vaughn 68.50 Laura Vaughn4.00

8 110 Dixie Kim Berry 68.50 Kim Berry3.00

9 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 67.50 Stephanie Lewis2.00

10 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 66.50 Micheline Golden1.00

11 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 64.50 Leann Seroka0.00

12 182 Guns R Four Big Girls Graham Roberts 60.50 Graham Roberts0.00

13 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 57.50 Marquerite Kroff0.00

14 101 Autumated Carol Kristen Graves 56.50 Carol Kristen Graves0.00

15 162 Spirit Alyssa Moore 47.00 Alyssa Moore0.00

OP1 16 142 Bulleit Stephanie Davis 66.00 Stephanie Davis0.00

60. WOWAB 60: Amateur W/T All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 182 Guns R Four Big Girls Graham Roberts 75.00 Graham Roberts10.00

2 109 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marquerite Kroff 74.50 Marquerite Kroff9.00

3 138 Love N Chex Laura Vaughn 73.50 Laura Vaughn8.00

4 184 All About The Guns Rica Mac Alvey 73.00 Doree Mac Alvey7.00

5 136 Judge Jonez Kathy Babcock 71.50 Kathy Babcock6.00

6 110 Dixie Kim Berry 71.00 Kim Berry5.00

7 103 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka 70.50 Leann Seroka4.00

8 176 Riata Hannah Guadagnolo 70.50 Hannah Guadagnolo3.00

9 161 Sugar For Big Chex Jackie Arnold 70.00 Jacqueline Lee Arnold2.00

10 135 Cupids Silver Bulllet Allison Culletto 68.00 Allison Culletto1.00

11 162 Spirit Alyssa Moore 68.00 Alyssa Moore0.00

OP1 12 101 Autumated Carol Kristen Graves 65.50 Carol Kristen Graves0.00

OP1 13 190 CK Sun Duns Hancock Debra Alvarado 69.50 Debra Alvarado0.00

14 126 Kiddilicious Micheline Golden 66.00 Micheline Golden0.00


